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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    76        688,000        931,200        911,200         75,400              0        298,600        379,630         93,400          32.44
    59070               76        688,000        931,200        911,200         75,400              0        298,600        379,630         93,400          32.44
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    2003     85,194,300     89,991,800     89,347,600      1,150,000      3,492,500      1,810,800        930,000        334,819           4.88
    59125                9        495,400        521,500        521,500              0         26,100              0              0              0           5.27
    59090                3        590,800        594,500        594,500              0          3,700              0              0              0           0.63
    59070             1991     84,108,100     88,875,800     88,231,600      1,150,000      3,462,700      1,810,800        930,000        334,819           4.90
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       15        977,800        964,200        964,200              0        -13,600              0              0              0          -1.39
    59070               15        977,800        964,200        964,200              0        -13,600              0              0              0          -1.39
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       68      6,810,300      7,243,700      7,243,700              0        -77,900        511,300        305,300              0           6.36
    59070               68      6,810,300      7,243,700      7,243,700              0        -77,900        511,300        305,300              0           6.36
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    207     19,393,300     19,420,200     19,273,100        758,700        165,600        472,900        131,500         74,478          -0.62
    59125                3        308,800        309,500        309,500              0            700              0              0              0           0.23
    59090                1        107,400        108,200        108,200              0            800              0              0              0           0.74
    59070              203     18,977,100     19,002,500     18,855,400        758,700        164,100        472,900        131,500         74,478          -0.64
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125            13        816,100        842,400        842,400            500         26,800              0              0              0           3.22
    Util. Personal       1         11,900         11,400         11,400            500              0              0              0              0          -4.20
    Residential          9        495,400        521,500        521,500              0         26,100              0              0              0           5.27
    Agricultural         3        308,800        309,500        309,500              0            700              0              0              0           0.23
  Property Class     Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59090             5        702,700        707,200        707,200              0          4,500              0              0              0           0.64
    Util. Personal       1          4,500          4,500          4,500              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Residential          3        590,800        594,500        594,500              0          3,700              0              0              0           0.63
    Agricultural         1        107,400        108,200        108,200              0            800              0              0              0           0.74
  Property Class     Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW

  All: 59070          2423    115,462,600    121,012,200    120,224,200      2,028,200      3,535,300      3,254,500      2,044,530        582,497           4.12
    Exempt              62              0          3,100              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       3      3,496,900      3,456,500      3,456,500         43,800              0          3,400        101,800         64,500          -1.16
    Ind. Personal        5        404,400        535,200        561,600            300              0        157,500        196,300         15,300          38.87
    Com. Personal       76        688,000        931,200        911,200         75,400              0        298,600        379,630         93,400          32.44
    Residential       1991     84,108,100     88,875,800     88,231,600      1,150,000      3,462,700      1,810,800        930,000        334,819           4.90
    Industrial          15        977,800        964,200        964,200              0        -13,600              0              0              0          -1.39
    Commercial          68      6,810,300      7,243,700      7,243,700              0        -77,900        511,300        305,300              0           6.36
    Agricultural       203     18,977,100     19,002,500     18,855,400        758,700        164,100        472,900        131,500         74,478          -0.64
  Property Class     Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE SCHOOL DISTRIC
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       Exempt           62              0          3,100              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal   2,379    116,981,400    122,558,700    121,773,800      2,028,700      3,566,600      3,254,500      2,044,530        582,497           4.10
      Personal          86      4,605,700      4,938,800      4,945,200        120,000              0        459,500        677,730        173,200           7.37
        Real         2,293    112,375,700    117,619,900    116,828,600      1,908,700      3,566,600      2,795,000      1,366,800        409,297           3.96
  Totals             Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  

  All: Exempt           62              0          3,100              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59070               62              0          3,100              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    5      3,513,300      3,472,400      3,472,400         44,300              0          3,400        101,800         64,500          -1.16
    59125                1         11,900         11,400         11,400            500              0              0              0              0          -4.20
    59090                1          4,500          4,500          4,500              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59070                3      3,496,900      3,456,500      3,456,500         43,800              0          3,400        101,800         64,500          -1.16
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     5        404,400        535,200        561,600            300              0        157,500        196,300         15,300          38.87
    59070                5        404,400        535,200        561,600            300              0        157,500        196,300         15,300          38.87
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
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Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    76        688,000        688,000        911,200        688,000        688,000        931,030        911,030        931,030        911,030
    59070               76        688,000        688,000        911,200        688,000        688,000        931,030        911,030        931,030        911,030
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    2003     85,194,300     85,000,300     89,347,600     70,251,335     70,173,602     73,403,426     72,855,814     73,013,401     72,480,848
    59125                9        495,400        495,400        521,500        388,698        388,698        408,343        408,343        396,856        396,856
    59090                3        590,800        590,800        594,500        139,373        139,373        142,299        142,299        142,299        142,299
    59070             1991     84,108,100     83,914,100     88,231,600     69,723,264     69,645,531     72,852,784     72,305,172     72,474,246     71,941,693
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       15        977,800        977,800        964,200        530,057        530,057        540,354        540,354        541,179        541,179
    59070               15        977,800        977,800        964,200        530,057        530,057        540,354        540,354        541,179        541,179
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       68      6,810,300      6,810,300      7,243,700      5,962,661      5,962,661      6,483,058      6,483,058      6,553,496      6,553,496
    59070               68      6,810,300      6,810,300      7,243,700      5,962,661      5,962,661      6,483,058      6,483,058      6,553,496      6,553,496
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    207     19,393,300     19,393,300     19,273,100      9,363,765      9,363,765      9,525,552      9,445,695      9,463,557      9,383,700
    59125                3        308,800        308,800        309,500        134,163        134,163        136,979        136,979        136,979        136,979
    59090                1        107,400        107,400        108,200         36,329         36,329         37,091         37,091         37,091         37,091
    59070              203     18,977,100     18,977,100     18,855,400      9,193,273      9,193,273      9,351,482      9,271,625      9,289,487      9,209,630
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125            13        816,100        816,100        842,400        534,761        534,761        556,722        556,722        545,235        545,235
    Util. Personal       1         11,900         11,900         11,400         11,900         11,900         11,400         11,400         11,400         11,400
    Residential          9        495,400        495,400        521,500        388,698        388,698        408,343        408,343        396,856        396,856
    Agricultural         3        308,800        308,800        309,500        134,163        134,163        136,979        136,979        136,979        136,979
  Property Class     Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59090             5        702,700        702,700        707,200        180,202        180,202        183,890        183,890        183,890        183,890
    Util. Personal       1          4,500          4,500          4,500          4,500          4,500          4,500          4,500          4,500          4,500
    Residential          3        590,800        590,800        594,500        139,373        139,373        142,299        142,299        142,299        142,299
    Agricultural         1        107,400        107,400        108,200         36,329         36,329         37,091         37,091         37,091         37,091
  Property Class     Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW

  All: 59070          2423    115,462,600    115,356,100    120,224,200     89,998,555     90,008,322     94,152,868     93,529,339     93,783,598     93,175,128
    Exempt              62              0              0              0              0              0          2,460              0          2,460              0
    Util. Personal       3      3,496,900      3,496,900      3,456,500      3,496,900      3,496,900      3,456,500      3,456,500      3,456,500      3,456,500
    Ind. Personal        5        404,400        491,900        561,600        404,400        491,900        535,200        561,600        535,200        561,600
    Com. Personal       76        688,000        688,000        911,200        688,000        688,000        931,030        911,030        931,030        911,030
    Residential       1991     84,108,100     83,914,100     88,231,600     69,723,264     69,645,531     72,852,784     72,305,172     72,474,246     71,941,693
    Industrial          15        977,800        977,800        964,200        530,057        530,057        540,354        540,354        541,179        541,179
    Commercial          68      6,810,300      6,810,300      7,243,700      5,962,661      5,962,661      6,483,058      6,483,058      6,553,496      6,553,496
    Agricultural       203     18,977,100     18,977,100     18,855,400      9,193,273      9,193,273      9,351,482      9,271,625      9,289,487      9,209,630
  Property Class     Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE SCHOOL DISTRIC



Unit(s): MONTCALM TWP 1140

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: 2019 County Working

04/18/2018

02:18 PM

4

<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

       Exempt           62              0              0              0              0              0          2,460              0          2,460              0
   Real & Personal   2,379    116,981,400    116,874,900    121,773,800     90,713,518     90,723,285     94,891,020     94,269,951     94,510,263     93,904,253
      Personal          86      4,605,700      4,693,200      4,945,200      4,605,700      4,693,200      4,938,630      4,945,030      4,938,630      4,945,030
        Real         2,293    112,375,700    112,181,700    116,828,600     86,107,818     86,030,085     89,952,390     89,324,921     89,571,633     88,959,223
  Totals             Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP

  All: Exempt           62              0              0              0              0              0          2,460              0          2,460              0
    59070               62              0              0              0              0              0          2,460              0          2,460              0
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    5      3,513,300      3,513,300      3,472,400      3,513,300      3,513,300      3,472,400      3,472,400      3,472,400      3,472,400
    59125                1         11,900         11,900         11,400         11,900         11,900         11,400         11,400         11,400         11,400
    59090                1          4,500          4,500          4,500          4,500          4,500          4,500          4,500          4,500          4,500
    59070                3      3,496,900      3,496,900      3,456,500      3,496,900      3,496,900      3,456,500      3,456,500      3,456,500      3,456,500
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     5        404,400        491,900        561,600        404,400        491,900        535,200        561,600        535,200        561,600
    59070                5        404,400        491,900        561,600        404,400        491,900        535,200        561,600        535,200        561,600
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP



Unit(s): MONTCALM TWP 1140

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: 2019 County Working

04/18/2018

02:18 PM

5

<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

  All: Residential    1341     68,462,890     16,731,410     68,199,190     16,801,110     67,492,190     17,508,110     70,314,861     19,032,739
    59125                7        458,200         37,200        458,200         37,200        458,200         37,200        405,900        115,600
    59090                2        547,650         43,150        547,650         43,150        547,650         43,150        548,980         45,520
    59070             1332     67,457,040     16,651,060     67,193,340     16,720,760     66,486,340     17,427,760     69,359,981     18,871,619
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        7        227,800        750,000        227,800        750,000        227,800        750,000        227,800        736,400
    59070                7        227,800        750,000        227,800        750,000        227,800        750,000        227,800        736,400
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        5        607,310      6,202,990        640,642      6,169,658        607,310      6,202,990        782,724      6,460,976
    59070                5        607,310      6,202,990        640,642      6,169,658        607,310      6,202,990        782,724      6,460,976
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    195     18,403,319        989,981     18,403,319        989,981     18,403,319        989,981     17,881,732      1,391,368
    59125                3        277,080         31,720        277,080         31,720        277,080         31,720        277,260         32,240
    59090                1        107,400              0        107,400              0        107,400              0        108,200              0
    59070              191     18,018,839        958,261     18,018,839        958,261     18,018,839        958,261     17,496,272      1,359,128
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125            10        735,280         80,820        735,280         80,820        735,280         80,820        683,160        159,240
    Util. Personal       0              0         11,900              0         11,900              0         11,900              0         11,400
    Residential          7        458,200         37,200        458,200         37,200        458,200         37,200        405,900        115,600
    Agricultural         3        277,080         31,720        277,080         31,720        277,080         31,720        277,260         32,240
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59090             3        655,050         47,650        655,050         47,650        655,050         47,650        657,180         50,020
    Util. Personal       0              0          4,500              0          4,500              0          4,500              0          4,500
    Residential          2        547,650         43,150        547,650         43,150        547,650         43,150        548,980         45,520
    Agricultural         1        107,400              0        107,400              0        107,400              0        108,200              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW

  All: 59070         1,616     87,403,389     28,059,211     87,260,521     28,095,579     86,520,189     28,835,911     89,339,577     30,884,623
    Util. Personal       0              0      3,496,900              0      3,496,900              0      3,496,900              0      3,456,500
    Ind. Personal        5        404,400              0        491,900              0        491,900              0        561,600              0
    Com. Personal       76        688,000              0        688,000              0        688,000              0        911,200              0
    Residential       1332     67,457,040     16,651,060     67,193,340     16,720,760     66,486,340     17,427,760     69,359,981     18,871,619
    Industrial           7        227,800        750,000        227,800        750,000        227,800        750,000        227,800        736,400
    Commercial           5        607,310      6,202,990        640,642      6,169,658        607,310      6,202,990        782,724      6,460,976
    Agricultural       191     18,018,839        958,261     18,018,839        958,261     18,018,839        958,261     17,496,272      1,359,128
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE SCHOOL DISTRIC
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   Real & Personal   1,629     88,793,719     28,187,681     88,650,851     28,224,049     87,910,519     28,964,381     90,679,917     31,093,883
      Personal          81      1,092,400      3,513,300      1,179,900      3,513,300      1,179,900      3,513,300      1,472,800      3,472,400
        Real         1,548     87,701,319     24,674,381     87,470,951     24,710,749     86,730,619     25,451,081     89,207,117     27,621,483
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      3,513,300              0      3,513,300              0      3,513,300              0      3,472,400
    59125                0              0         11,900              0         11,900              0         11,900              0         11,400
    59090                0              0          4,500              0          4,500              0          4,500              0          4,500
    59070                0              0      3,496,900              0      3,496,900              0      3,496,900              0      3,456,500
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     5        404,400              0        491,900              0        491,900              0        561,600              0
    59070                5        404,400              0        491,900              0        491,900              0        561,600              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    76        688,000              0        688,000              0        688,000              0        911,200              0
    59070               76        688,000              0        688,000              0        688,000              0        911,200              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District
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  All: Residential    1341     57,091,733     13,159,602     56,896,580     13,277,022     56,241,289     13,932,313     57,853,074     15,002,740
    59125                7        352,879         35,819        352,879         35,819        352,879         35,819        292,743        115,600
    59090                2        117,234         22,139        117,234         22,139        117,234         22,139        119,696         22,603
    59070             1332     56,621,620     13,101,644     56,426,467     13,219,064     55,771,176     13,874,355     57,440,635     14,864,537
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        7         76,226        453,831         76,226        453,831         76,226        453,831         77,823        462,531
    59070                7         76,226        453,831         76,226        453,831         76,226        453,831         77,823        462,531
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        5        588,318      5,374,343        621,650      5,341,011        588,318      5,374,343        772,254      5,710,804
    59070                5        588,318      5,374,343        621,650      5,341,011        588,318      5,374,343        772,254      5,710,804
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    195      8,810,775        552,990      8,810,775        552,990      8,810,775        552,990      8,583,134        862,561
    59125                3        122,419         11,744        122,419         11,744        122,419         11,744        124,989         11,990
    59090                1         36,329              0         36,329              0         36,329              0         37,091              0
    59070              191      8,652,027        541,246      8,652,027        541,246      8,652,027        541,246      8,421,054        850,571
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125            10        475,298         59,463        475,298         59,463        475,298         59,463        417,732        138,990
    Util. Personal       0              0         11,900              0         11,900              0         11,900              0         11,400
    Residential          7        352,879         35,819        352,879         35,819        352,879         35,819        292,743        115,600
    Agricultural         3        122,419         11,744        122,419         11,744        122,419         11,744        124,989         11,990
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59090             3        153,563         26,639        153,563         26,639        153,563         26,639        156,787         27,103
    Util. Personal       0              0          4,500              0          4,500              0          4,500              0          4,500
    Residential          2        117,234         22,139        117,234         22,139        117,234         22,139        119,696         22,603
    Agricultural         1         36,329              0         36,329              0         36,329              0         37,091              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW

  All: 59070          1616     67,030,591     22,967,964     66,956,270     23,052,052     66,267,647     23,740,675     68,184,396     25,344,943
    Util. Personal       0              0      3,496,900              0      3,496,900              0      3,496,900              0      3,456,500
    Ind. Personal        5        404,400              0        491,900              0        491,900              0        561,600              0
    Com. Personal       76        688,000              0        688,000              0        688,000              0        911,030              0
    Residential       1332     56,621,620     13,101,644     56,426,467     13,219,064     55,771,176     13,874,355     57,440,635     14,864,537
    Industrial           7         76,226        453,831         76,226        453,831         76,226        453,831         77,823        462,531
    Commercial           5        588,318      5,374,343        621,650      5,341,011        588,318      5,374,343        772,254      5,710,804
    Agricultural       191      8,652,027        541,246      8,652,027        541,246      8,652,027        541,246      8,421,054        850,571
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE SCHOOL DISTRIC
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   Real & Personal   1,629     67,659,452     23,054,066     67,585,131     23,138,154     66,896,508     23,826,777     68,758,915     25,511,036
      Personal          81      1,092,400      3,513,300      1,179,900      3,513,300      1,179,900      3,513,300      1,472,630      3,472,400
        Real         1,548     66,567,052     19,540,766     66,405,231     19,624,854     65,716,608     20,313,477     67,286,285     22,038,636
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      3,513,300              0      3,513,300              0      3,513,300              0      3,472,400
    59125                0              0         11,900              0         11,900              0         11,900              0         11,400
    59090                0              0          4,500              0          4,500              0          4,500              0          4,500
    59070                0              0      3,496,900              0      3,496,900              0      3,496,900              0      3,456,500
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     5        404,400              0        491,900              0        491,900              0        561,600              0
    59070                5        404,400              0        491,900              0        491,900              0        561,600              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    76        688,000              0        688,000              0        688,000              0        911,030              0
    59070               76        688,000              0        688,000              0        688,000              0        911,030              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District
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